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2 J SUPPLY COMPANY INC 2308315 08/24/2022 2550 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1411 0697  900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS AIR CONDITIONING **

FY 2023 1 25.50

5149 INC 2306504  08/15/2022 7,000.00  SECURITY AND INVESTIGATIONS SI11089 0435 900XS WAX, POLISH, SOAP, & MISCELLANEOUS AUTO
CLEANERS **

FY 2023 1 7,000.00

A 1 PORTABLE BUILDINGS INC 2306906  08/17/2022 2,600.00 MINORS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0991077 0449  900XF  SERVICE, STORAGE **

FY 2023 1 2,600.00

A D SUTTON AND SONS INC 2306609  08/15/2022 320.00  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822104 0610  125J BACKPACK, STUDENT**

A D SUTTON AND SONS INC 2306609  08/15/2022 0.00  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822104 0610  125J SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2023 1 320.00

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2307048 08/18/2022 89.70  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2307048 08/18/2022 35400 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2307155  08/18/2022 636.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M LAMP, LED, 22W, 100-277V, HID, 5000K, E26, MEDIUM
BASE, NON-DIMMABLE, 2950 LUMENS. SATCO VR
#S39391

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2307500  08/19/2022 8370  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2307500  08/19/2022 118.80  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS LAMP **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2307705 08/22/2022 1,500.00  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0697  205X1 EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS FOOD
SERVICE/CAFETERIA **

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 2308846  08/26/2022 472.00  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI15101 0433  205X0 LAMP **

FY 2023 5 3,254.20

AT & T MOBILITY 2308393 08/24/2022 600.00 OPERATIONS SERVICES OP11087 0534  900XS SERVICE, WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SERVICES &
EQUIPMENT ** (KYMA-758-2100000435)

AT & T MOBILITY 2308801  08/26/2022 12,400.00  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MII1753 0534  900XS EQUIPMENT, TELECOMMUNICATIONS **

FY 2023 2 13,000.00

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2306805  08/16/2022 155.85  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1282170 0643 3101 PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**

ATO Z BOOKS LLC 2306805  08/16/2022 11690  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1282170 0643 3101 PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**

ATO Z BOOKS LLC 2307441  08/18/2022 307.16  ESL LEI2806 0643  345I BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2307933 08/22/2022 18.69 LAYNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1262104 0643 125] BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2307933 08/22/2022 18.69  LAYNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1262104 0610 125  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2307933 08/22/2022 7.66  LAYNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1262104 0643 125]  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2307933 08/22/2022 18.69  LAYNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1262104 0643 125]  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

ATO Z BOOKS LLC 2307933 08/22/2022 18.69 LAYNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1262104 0643 125]  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2307933 08/22/2022 18.69 LAYNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1262104 0643 125 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2308717 08/26/2022 35438  LAYNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1262104 0643 125] BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2308718 08/26/2022 1532 LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1072826 0679 717X  BOOK **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2308718 08/26/2022 1532 LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1072826 0679 717X  BOOK **

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2308718 08/26/2022 1532 LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1072826 0679 717X  BOOK **

FY 2023 5 1,081.36

ABELL ELEVATOR INTERNATIONAL I} 2306916  08/17/2022 6,71847  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11195 0439  904XJ  SERVICE, ELEVATOR & LIFT **

FY 2023 1 6,718.47

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2306772 08/16/2022 31520  EISENHOWER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1311977 0610  900XA FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X

500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ
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ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2306839 08/16/2022 1,681.85  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION ECI1123 0739  900XS LAMINATOR, ROLL 27" WIDE. EZ LOAD. ULTIMA 65.
ACCO BRANDS VR #1710740B

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2306839  08/16/2022 40128  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION ECI1123 0610  900XS FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"
LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2307091  08/17/2022 6232  MARY RYAN ACADEMY 4581077 0610  900XS  FILM, LAMINATING TO FIT ALL 27" LAMINATING
MACHINES, CLEAR, 3 MIL. 27" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO BRANDS VR
#3126514. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2307565 08/19/2022 23640  GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1151118 0610  900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR TO FIT ALL 25"
LAMINATING MACHINES. 1.5 MIL. 25" X 500' ROLL
W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000004. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2307566 08/19/2022 311.60  HARTSTERN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1211118 0610  900XF  FILM, LAMINATING TO FIT ALL 27" LAMINATING
MACHINES, CLEAR, 3 MIL. 27" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO BRANDS VR
#3126514. NO SUBSTITUTE

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2307579 08/19/2022 300.00  WESTPORT EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR 2222007 0433 1351  SERVICE, LAMINATOR REPAIR. (AS PER
SPECIFICATIONS) COST PER HOUR. ACCO BRANDS
VR #1541523

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2308207  08/24/2022 491,00 HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0481077 0432 900XF  SERVICE, REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS **

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2308630 08/25/2022 39400 SHELBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6101118 0610  900XF  FILM, LAMINATING, EZLOAD CLEAR 1.5 MIL. 25" X
500' ROLL W/1" CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. ACCO
BRANDS VR #3000004EZ

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2308829  08/26/2022 26752  SHACKLETTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0971118 0610  900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"
LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

FY 2023 9 4,461.17

ACTFL 2308597  08/25/2022 57375  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12278 0643 4011  BOOK **

ACTFL 2308597  08/25/2022 2222  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12278 0643 4011  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2023 1 595.97

ADCOLOR INC 2308764  08/26/2022 6,995.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCI1749 0610 900XY SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **

FY 2023 1 6,995.00

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2306608 08/15/2022 330.00 GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1151118 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2306866  08/16/2022 18400  WHEELER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1091977 0610  900XA IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2307380  08/18/2022 8400 NORTON COMMONS ELEMENTARY 3711118 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2307612 08/22/2022 287.00  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2307612 08/22/2022 1,856.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2307828 08/22/2022 16400 NEWBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL 0411121 0610  900XA IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2307872 08/22/2022 676.00 RAMSEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 2192826 0679 719X  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2308055  08/23/2022 2,580.00 PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0752826 0679 711X  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS

(KYMA-758-2200000087) **
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ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2308055 08/23/2022 1,250.00 PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0752826 0679 711X IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2308318 08/24/2022 467.24 FERN CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0112104 0610 125] IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2308318 08/24/2022 370.84 FERN CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0112104 0610 125] IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2308319 08/24/2022 2,183.50 HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0482826 0679 738X IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2308319 08/24/2022 448.00 HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0482826 0679 738X IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2308600 08/25/2022 195.00 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851077 0610 900XF  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2308663 08/25/2022 190.00 SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1031977 0610 900XA IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2308664 08/25/2022 675.00 SLAUGHTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1031977 0610 900XA  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2308719 08/26/2022 352.65 JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061977 0610 900XA  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **

FY 2023 13 12,293.23

AGILE SPORTS TECHNOLOGIES 2308075 08/23/2022 1,399.00 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1912828 0679 744X0  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

FY 2023 1 1,399.00

AGIREPAIR INC 2306819 08/16/2022 177.00 WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7101013 0734 900XF  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2306819 08/16/2022 60.00 WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7101013 0734 900XF  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2306891 08/16/2022 1,332.50 STUART ACADEMY 1442826 0679 712X COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

AGIREPAIR INC 2306891 08/16/2022 1,545.00 STUART ACADEMY 1442826 0679 712X COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

AGIREPAIR INC 2307401 08/18/2022 1,062.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0734 0411IK SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2307401 08/18/2022 202.18 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0734 900XF  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2307402 08/18/2022 1,593.00 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0512143 0734 348] SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2307402 08/18/2022 540.00 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0512143 0734 348J) SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2307403 08/18/2022 59.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641013 0734 900XF  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2307403 08/18/2022 20.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0734 900XF  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2307504 08/19/2022 178.00 TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION CE11507 0734 900XS  SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE LAPTOP COMPUTERS
e

AGIREPAIR INC 2308099 08/23/2022 148.00 TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION CE11507 0734 900XS  SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE LAPTOP COMPUTERS
sk

AGIREPAIR INC 2308347 08/24/2022 1,600.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641013 0650 900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

AGIREPAIR INC 2308640 08/25/2022 59.00 LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5202826 0679 735X SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

AGIREPAIR INC 2308640 08/25/2022 20.00 LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5202826 0679 735X SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

FY 2023 9 8,753.50

AHEAD INC 2306919 08/17/2022 1,125.45 PHYSICAL DEV & HEALTH SERV HP12314 0345 473G SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL (SUBSTITUTE POSITION)
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT (7767) **

FY 2023 1 1,125.45

AKJ WHOLESALE LLC 2306862 08/16/2022 171.72 SEMPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5801170 0643 TXTXA BOOK **
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AKJ WHOLESALE LLC 2306862 08/16/2022 17.17  SEMPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5801118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2023 1 188.89

AL DIA EN AMERICA 2308759 08/26/2022 1,250.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11749 0349 900XX  SERVICE, ADVERTISING **

FY 2023 1 1,250.00

ALBERT B CRUSH COMPANY INC 2306615 08/15/2022 1,022.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M MOTOR, 2 HP 1725 RPM 230/460V 56 FRAME 3 PHASE
RIGID MOUNT #K041

ALBERT B CRUSH COMPANY INC 2306615 08/15/2022 4,450.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171IM MOTOR, 1 1/2 HP 1140 RPM 200/230/460 VOLTS 56Y
FRAME 3 PHASE SEALED BALL BEARING
REVERSIBLE CONDENSER FAN CENTURY H-767V1

ALBERT B CRUSH COMPANY INC 2306615 08/15/2022 1,395.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M MOTOR, 15 HP 1755 RPM BALL BEARING 254T
FRAME 3 PHASE 208/230/460 VOLTS 60 HZ #GT0059

ALBERT B CRUSH COMPANY INC 2306615 08/15/2022 636.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M MOTOR, 2 HP 1725 RPM BALL BEARING K145T
FRAME 3 PHASE 208/230/460 VOLTS 60 HZ
#PE145-2-4-ODP

ALBERT B CRUSH COMPANY INC 2306615 08/15/2022 1,275.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M MOTOR, 1 HP 1140 RPM 460/200-230V 3 PHASE 56Y
FRAME 5/8" X 6" SHAFT DOUBLE SEALED BALL
BEARING VERTICAL MOUNT REVERSIBLE AUTO
PROTECTOR 60HZ 60°C AMBIENT. AO SMITH VR
#H667V1

FY 2023 1 8,778.00

ALL ABOUT TRAVEL LLC 2308658 08/25/2022 963.92  TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TD11100 0580 900XS  SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **

FYy 2023 1 963.92

ALPHA MEDIA LLC 2308728 08/26/2022 3,325.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11749 0349 900XX  SERVICE, ADVERTISING **

FY 2023 1 3,325.00

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2306525 08/15/2022 227.58  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN FAN, DEFROSTER, FOR C2 FREIGHTLINER BUSES.
THOMAS BUS OEM VR #1000202057

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2308288 08/24/2022 972.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  SUPPLIES, UPHOLSTERY/AUTOMOTIVE **

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2308288 08/24/2022 246.16  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  SUPPLIES, UPHOLSTERY/AUTOMOTIVE **

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC = 2308306 08/24/2022 3,421.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN TREAD, STEP PEBBLE TYPE 2ND & 3RD STEP '98 &
NEWER IH BUSES. OEM VR #STEP1236BLKSC

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2308306 08/24/2022 450.37  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN SPRING, LIFT BRAUN LIFT, SOLD IN PAIR.
#C1514.3-0408NKS #403649KS

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2308306 08/24/2022 62.05 DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN RELAY, A/C 50 AMP 10-00286-14

AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2308416 08/25/2022 173.88  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN CLUTCH, A/C 75R0082, ABP N83 303367, #02-3058,
OR MEI 5051 WITH 8 GROOVE PULLEY ON SELTEC
COMPRESSOR 03 FREIGHTLI

FY 2023 4 5,553.84

AMERICAN BUSINESS FORMS 2308565 08/25/2022 180.00  NORTON COMMONS ELEMENTARY 3711118 0610 900XF  IMPRINTED ITEM **

AMERICAN BUSINESS FORMS 2308565 08/25/2022 32.00 NORTON COMMONS ELEMENTARY 3711118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

AMERICAN BUSINESS FORMS 2308565 08/25/2022 28.00 NORTON COMMONS ELEMENTARY 3711118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2023 1 240.00

AMERIPAK LLC 2306704 08/15/2022 5,000.00  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0433 205X1  SERVICE, REPAIR & PARTS FOR FOOD SERVICE
EQUIPMENT **

FY 2023 1 5,000.00

ANDERSON UNIVERSITY INC 2306920 08/17/2022 500.00 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2002826 0679 736X1  SERVICE, TUITION **

FY 2023 1 500.00
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ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE IN( 2306741 08/16/2022 859.88 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11088 0439 900XS  PART, TRACTOR JOHN DEERE (OEM PARTS ONLY)
3.00% DISCOUNT **

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE INC 2306741 08/16/2022 15.60 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11088 0439 900XS  PART, TRACTOR JOHN DEERE (OEM PARTS ONLY)
3.00% DISCOUNT **

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE INC 2306741 08/16/2022 20.28 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11088 0439 900XS  PART, TRACTOR JOHN DEERE (OEM PARTS ONLY)
3.00% DISCOUNT **

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE INC 2307998 08/23/2022 476.16 PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11088 0439 900XS  PART, MOWER ECHO WEED EATER (OEM PARTS
ONLY) 10.00% DISCOUNT **

ANDERSONS SALES AND SERVICE IN( 2308113 08/24/2022 108.48 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M OIL, 2 CYCLE POUCH (1 GAL MIX) ECHO #6450001

FY 2023 3 1,480.40

ANIXTER INC 2307629 08/22/2022 150.50 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TRANSFORMER, SL/M GROUNDED PLUG IN, ELK
TRG1640

ANIXTER INC 2307629 08/22/2022 20.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2023 1 170.50

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2306818 08/16/2022 299.00 WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7101013 0734 900XF COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2306818 08/16/2022 598.00 WESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL 7101013 0734 900XF COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2306831 08/16/2022 79.00 FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0101077 0650 900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2306831 08/16/2022 19.00 FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0101077 0650 900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2307384 08/18/2022 2,940.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0734 0411IK COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2307384 08/18/2022 2,392.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0734 0411IK COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2307393 08/18/2022 299.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2307397 08/18/2022 5,880.00 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0512143 0734 348) COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2307397 08/18/2022 2,093.00 WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0512143 0734 348] COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2307399 08/18/2022 899.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, APPLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2307399 08/18/2022 139.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734 900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2307640 08/22/2022 89.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0734 900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2308402 08/24/2022 49.00 TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION CE11507 0734 900XS  SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE LAPTOP COMPUTERS
e

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2308403 08/24/2022 99.00 TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION CE11507 0734 900XS  SERVICE, REPAIR FOR APPLE LAPTOP COMPUTERS
ok

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2308639 08/25/2022 299.00 LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5202826 0679 735X COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

FY 2023 10 16,173.00

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIE 2307411 08/22/2022 738.87 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  FASTENER, (NON-BID)

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIE 2307411 08/22/2022 80.40 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2023 1 819.27

ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT 2307528 08/19/2022 10,000.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0810 900XF  SERVICE, FEE **

ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT 2307940 08/23/2022 10,000.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2023 2 20,000.00
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ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2307440 08/18/2022 550.00  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF
WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE RACEWAY FROM
EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX ABOVE CEILING TO
SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED AT 16" ON-CENTER
ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2307442 08/18/2022 550.00  HITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0951087 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF
WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE RACEWAY FROM
EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX ABOVE CEILING TO
SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED AT 16" ON-CENTER
ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2307442 08/18/2022 450.00  HITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0951087 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PULL ONE (1) CATEGORY
6A PLENUM CABLE UP TO 300 FEET THROUGH
EXISTING RACEWAY AND CONTINUE PULL
THROUGH EXISTING CONDUITS, BRIDAL RINGS
AND CABLE TRAYS TO NEAR

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2307443 08/18/2022 1,100.00 ~ GREATHOUSE/SHRYOCK ELEMENTARY 0131077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF
WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE RACEWAY FROM
EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX ABOVE CEILING TO
SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED AT 16" ON-CENTER
ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2307568 08/19/2022 13,224.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (7747) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2307742 08/22/2022 2,510.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (7747) **

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2307887 08/22/2022 15,000.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051727 0899 900XA  SERVICE, ELECTRICAL (7747) **

FY 2023 6 42,024.00

ASCEND LEARNING HOLDINGS LLC 2308499 08/25/2022 117.00  WAGGENER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHL 0511077 0349 900XF  SERVICE, STUDENT TESTING

FY 2023 1 117.00

ASSOCIATED PACKAGING INC 2306701 08/15/2022 5,000.00  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SN15101 0433 205X1  SERVICE, REPAIR & PARTS FOR FOOD SERVICE
EQUIPMENT **

FYy 2023 1 5,000.00

ASSURED NL INSURANCE SERVICES T 2306892 08/16/2022 62,437.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 7499WC SERVICE, DISTRICT INSURANCE THIRD PARTY

ADMINISTRATOR SERVICES FOR SELF-INSURANCE
WORKERS' COMPENSATION (BID #3116) **
ASSURED NL INSURANCE SERVICEST 2306892 08/16/2022 62,437.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 7499WC SERVICE, DISTRICT INSURANCE THIRD PARTY
ADMINISTRATOR SERVICES FOR SELF-INSURANCE
WORKERS' COMPENSATION (BID #3116) **
ASSURED NL INSURANCE SERVICES I 2306892 08/16/2022 62,437.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 7499WC SERVICE, DISTRICT INSURANCE THIRD PARTY
ADMINISTRATOR SERVICES FOR SELF-INSURANCE
WORKERS' COMPENSATION (BID #3116) **
ASSURED NL INSURANCE SERVICES I 2306892 08/16/2022 62,437.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 7499WC SERVICE, DISTRICT INSURANCE THIRD PARTY
ADMINISTRATOR SERVICES FOR SELF-INSURANCE
WORKERS' COMPENSATION (BID #3116) **

FY 2023 1 249,750.00

AT CHEM INC 2307720 08/22/2022 322.80  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VM11096 0663 900XS  CLEANER **

FY 2023 1 322.80

ATHENS PAPER COMPANY 2307968 08/23/2022 1,250.00  MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, PRINTING **

ATHENS PAPER COMPANY 2307968 08/23/2022 835.00 MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0610 900XS  SUPPLIES, PRINTING **
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ATHENS PAPER COMPANY 2307969 08/23/2022 4321.80  MATERIALS PRODUCTION MPI11504 0610  900XS SUPPLIES, PRINTING **

ATHENS PAPER COMPANY 2308235 08/24/2022 72075  MATERIALS PRODUCTION MPI11504 0610  900XS SUPPLIES, PRINTING **

FY 2023 3 7,127.55

ATLAS METAL PRODUCTS CO INC 2307836 08/23/2022 5,879.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS DOOR & DOOR HARDWARE **

FY 2023 1 5,879.00

ATTAINMENT COMPANY INC 2308720 08/26/2022 499.00  HOME OF THE INNOCENTS WEINBERG 7692121 0643 103]  BOOK **

ATTAINMENT COMPANY INC 2308720 08/26/2022 2495  HOME OF THE INNOCENTS WEINBERG 7692121 0643 103]  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2023 1 523.95

AUDIO VISUAL MGMT SOLUTIONS IN 2307513 08/19/2022 433400 TEACHING & LEARNING CA11053 0349 900XV SERVICE, EQUIPMENT RENTAL **

FY 2023 1 4,334.00

AXON ENTERPRISE INC 2306748 08/16/2022 78,385.84  SECURITY AND INVESTIGATIONS S111089 0739 900XS  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS, SECURITY
EQUIPMENT. (SOURCEWELL CONTRACT) (1030)***

FY 2023 1 78,385.84

AZTEC SOFTWARE LLC 2307580  08/19/2022 654.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0650  365] SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

AZTEC SOFTWARE LLC 2307580  08/19/2022 468.00  ADULT EDUCATION AEI2067 0650  365]  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

AZTEC SOFTWARE LLC 2307580  08/19/2022 280.50  ADULT EDUCATION AEI2067 0650  365]  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

AZTEC SOFTWARE LLC 2307580  08/19/2022 47100  ADULT EDUCATION AEI2067 0650  365]  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

AZTEC SOFTWARE LLC 2307580  08/19/2022 2,807.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0650  365] SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

FY 2023 1 9,361.00

B & S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO INC 2307628 08/22/2022 786.79  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL **

FY 2023 1 786.79

B G CONSOLIDATED INC 2308770 08/26/2022 365,000.00 DISTRICT WIDE 51 6171F SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS FOOD
SERVICE/CAFETERIA **

FY 2023 1 365,000.00

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2307567 08/19/2022 46728  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI11052 0739 900XS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2307567  08/19/2022 448.50  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI11052 0739 900XS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2307635 08/22/2022 184.50  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0752826 0679 711X  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 22425  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 21.60  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 513.68 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 1124  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 374  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 277  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC

CLS2022) (1020)
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B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 18.71  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 874.89  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 1796  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 19.85  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057 08/23/2022 2999  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 864.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 709.12  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 608.64 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 56.13  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 280.80  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 2,073.58  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 78.57  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 60.63 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057 08/23/2022 4578  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 11238  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 1574  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0650  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 795  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057 08/23/2022 3749  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308057  08/23/2022 61452  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739  TDAXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308349  08/24/2022 242875 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2002826 0679  712X3  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308349  08/24/2022 161.96  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308349  08/24/2022 28130  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308349  08/24/2022 52525 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308349  08/24/2022 61590 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308407  08/24/2022 5393  STONESTREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0711077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308682 08/25/2022 2,803.40  FERN CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 0121118 0733 900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2308809  08/26/2022 33630  GOLDSMITH LANE ELEMENTARY SCHL 0611013 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC

CLS2022) (1020)
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FY 2023 7 15,611.08

BAIRDS AUTO PARTS INC 2307154 08/18/2022 100.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1097 0663  900XS PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

BAIRDS AUTO PARTS INC 2307943 08/23/2022 12500  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1097 0663  900XS PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

BAIRDS AUTO PARTS INC 2308287  08/24/2022 260.00  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE VMI1097 0663  900XS PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

FY 2023 3 485.00

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2306578 08/15/2022 400.00 NORTON COMMONS ELEMENTARY 3711118 0650  900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2306834  08/16/2022 299.90 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832013 0734 1621  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2307141 08/17/2022 2183 IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3351077 0643 900XF PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2307966  08/23/2022 32.00  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0643  900XS PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**

BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ~ 2308143 08/24/2022 399.80 LOWE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1461118 0643 900XF PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**

FY 2023 5 1,153.53

BBY PUBLICATIONS AT UWA 2308317 08/24/2022 45000 GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0141118 0643 900XF BOOK **

BBY PUBLICATIONS AT UWA 2308317 08/24/2022 450.00 GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0141118 0643  900XF BOOK **

BBY PUBLICATIONS AT UWA 2308317 08/24/2022 450.00 GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0141118 0643 900XF BOOK **

BBY PUBLICATIONS AT UWA 2308317 08/24/2022 22500 GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0141118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

FY 2023 1 1,575.00

BC GROUP HOLDINGS 2306533 08/15/2022 1,512.00  IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3351077 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS OFFICE **

BC GROUP HOLDINGS 2306596 08/15/2022 591.92  IROQUOIS HIGH SCHOOL 3351077 0650  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS OFFICE **

FY 2023 2 2,103.92

BEACON SALES ACQUISITION INC 2306752 08/16/2022 103.11  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ROOFING **

BEACON SALES ACQUISITION INC 2306924  08/18/2022 10428  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1195 0439  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ROOFING **

FY 2023 2 207.39

BERGER INC 2307958  08/23/2022 4,970.00  FACILITIES CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CI11195 0439  937XF  SERVICE, CONTRACTOR - GENERAL **

FY 2023 1 4,970.00

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 2308256 08/24/2022 538.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COVER, INSIDE, FOR SLOAN FLUSH VALVE. SLOAN
VR #BEST 45504

FY 2023 1 538.00

BIG THREE TRACTOR CO INC 2307993 08/23/2022 14250  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1088 0439  900XS PART, REPAIR FOR MOWER/TRACTOR/BACKHOE **

FY 2023 1 142.50

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2306624 08/15/2022 2844  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8053 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2306624 08/15/2022 3549  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8053 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2306624 08/15/2022 1944  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8053 %)

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 2307747 08/22/2022 273.50  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8053 %)

FY 2023 2 356.87

BLUE DAISY CONSULTING LLC 2308068  08/23/2022 1,950.00  FAIRDALE HIGH SCHOOL 0571118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

BLUE DAISY CONSULTING LLC 2308102 08/23/2022 1,950.00  INDIAN TRAIL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0761077 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

BLUE DAISY CONSULTING LLC 2308105  08/23/2022 1,950.00  KING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4322170 0650 310G SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
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FYy 2023 3 5,850.00

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2306952 08/17/2022 160.00  WHEATLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1821077 0739 900XF  TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES. STIHL. NO SUBSTITUTE (7938) **

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2307342 08/18/2022 120.00  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551118 0739 900XF  TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES. STIHL. NO SUBSTITUTE (7938) **

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2307342 08/18/2022 424.00  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551118 0739 900XF  TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES. STIHL. NO SUBSTITUTE (7938) **

BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 2307342 08/18/2022 280.00 MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551118 0739 900XF  TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES. STIHL. NO SUBSTITUTE (7938) **

FYy 2023 2 984.00

BRADLEY SWEARINGEN III 2306689 08/15/2022 1,110.00  JEFF CNTY TRADITIONAL MIDDLE 3962828 0679 741X SERVICE, LAWN CUTTING **

FY 2023 1 1,110.00

BRAINPOP LLC 2307588 08/19/2022 3,515.00 SMYRNA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0871013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

BRAINPOP LLC 2308376 08/24/2022 3,515.00 ROBERTA TULLY ELEMENTARY 0161013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

FY 2023 2 7,030.00

BRIAN L SEGER 2306544 08/15/2022 56.00  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PM11411 0893 900XS  COAT, MEN'S WORK. 100% COTTON DUCK OUTER

SHELL WITH QUILTED INSULATED INNER LINER.
SIZES: S - XL. COLORS: BLACK & BROWN. BERNE
VR #CH416. SPECIFY COLOR & SIZE**

BRIAN L SEGER 2308567 08/25/2022 12.25 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0893 900XF  SNAP-ON HOOD, MEN'S WORK, 100% COTTON DUCK
OUTER SHELL WITH QUILTED INSULATED INNER
LINER. ONE SIZE FITS ALL. COLORS: BROWN OR
BLACK. BERNE VR #H100

FY 2023 2 68.25

BRIAN SEWELL 2308589  08/25/2022 1,200.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0439  900XF  SERVICE, MAINTENANCE **

BRIAN SEWELL 2308590  08/25/2022 1,200.00 GEORGE UNSELD EARLY CHILHD CTR 9192219 0434 1351  SERVICE, MAINTENANCE**

BRIAN SEWELL 2308591  08/25/2022 616.11  CHURCHILL PARK REHABILITATION 9172826 0679 765X  SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2023 3 3,400.00

BRIGHT DAY LLC 2307495  08/19/2022 1,100.00  WESTPORT EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR 2222782 0739 1351  BQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND **

BRIGHT DAY LLC 2307495  08/19/2022 200.00  WESTPORT EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR 2222782 0739 1351  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2023 1 1,320.00

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2307576  08/19/2022 4898  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNIS101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2307576  08/19/2022 432 SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNIS101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2307576 08/19/2022 18.60  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2307576  08/19/2022 12.80  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308601 08/25/2022 921.50  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNIS101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308603 08/25/2022 31941  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNIS101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308603  08/25/2022 266.00  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNISI01 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)

(7793) **
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C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308603  08/25/2022 32.64  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308603 08/25/2022 4329  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308603  08/25/2022 120.64  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308603 08/25/2022 8556  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNIS101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308603  08/25/2022 85.56  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308603  08/25/2022 23592  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308603 08/25/2022 206.60  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308611 08/25/2022 10647  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNIS101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308611 08/25/2022 1443  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308611 08/25/2022 173.64  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308611 08/25/2022 92.84  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308848 08/26/2022 2323  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNIS101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308849  08/26/2022 237.00  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAY 2308850  08/26/2022 23554  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5S101 0694  205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALL LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7793) **

FY 2023 7 3,284.97

C H GUENTHER & SON INC 2308781  08/26/2022 86,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 51 6171F FOOD, (ITEMS FOR NUTRITION SERVICE) **

FY 2023 1 86,000.00

CALFED FINANCIAL CORP 2307461 08/18/2022 299,535.50  DISTRICT WIDE 51 6171F FOOD, (ITEMS FOR NUTRITION SERVICE) **

CALFED FINANCIAL CORP 2307461  08/18/2022 17,334.00  DISTRICT WIDE 51 6171F FOOD, (ITEMS FOR NUTRITION SERVICE) **

FY 2023 1 316,869.50

CAMBROOKE THERAPEUTICS INC 2306946 08/17/2022 3,000.00  SCHOOL NUTRITION SERV SNI5101 0630  205X0 FOOD, (ITEMS FOR NUTRITION SERVICE) **

FY 2023 1 3,000.00

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 2308368  08/24/2022 35,000.00 MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0433  900XS SERVICE, LEASE AGREEMENT

FY 2023 1 35,000.00

CAPP INC 2307934 08/22/2022 2,700.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M THERMOSTAT. BARBER COLMAN #TK1201 VR
4995124

CAPP INC 2307934 08/22/2022 350.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M THERMOSTAT. BARBER COLMAN #2218-132 VR
#61597

CAPP INC 2308257 08/24/2022 16200  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M PHOTOCONTROL, INSTANT RESPONSE TYPE, SOLID
BRASS LOCKING TYPE PRONGS, ANSI COLOR
CODED BLUE, 105-305VAC 1000W TUNGSTEN 1800 VA
BALLAST. TORK 5237-UL VR #3120428.

FY 2023 2 3,212.00

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306505 08/15/2022 2,183.12  STATE AGENCY ADMINISTRATION 9332053 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306505 08/15/2022 2,445.62  STATE AGENCY ADMINISTRATION 9332053 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306505 08/15/2022 517.30  STATE AGENCY ADMINISTRATION 9332053 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306814 08/16/2022 7.66 ~ LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1071118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306814 08/16/2022 7.66 ~ LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1071118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306814 08/16/2022 7.66  LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1071118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306814 08/16/2022 16.14  LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1071118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306841 08/16/2022 178.50  NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306841 08/16/2022 623.24  NORTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0961170 0643 TXTXA PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306844 08/16/2022 166.01 SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 0731118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306844 08/16/2022 170.71 SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 0731118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306845 08/16/2022 366.98  SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 0731118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306852 08/16/2022 75.56  WILT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1171118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306856 08/16/2022 199.21 WHEELER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1091053 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306856 08/16/2022 818.54  WHEELER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1091053 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306857 08/16/2022 2,800.00  JEFF CNTY TRADITIONAL MIDDLE 3961118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2306929 08/17/2022 759.05 SENECA HIGH SCHOOL 0732053 0643 320GA PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307085 08/17/2022 237.65  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307246 08/18/2022 447.72  STATE AGENCY ADMINISTRATION 9332053 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307246 08/18/2022 230.79  STATE AGENCY ADMINISTRATION 9332053 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307284 08/18/2022 97.86  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0643 401GP  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307381 08/18/2022 440.75 ~ PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307381 08/18/2022 244.75  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307381 08/18/2022 220.25  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307381 08/18/2022 391.75  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307381 08/18/2022 367.25  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307381 08/18/2022 465.25 PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307381 08/18/2022 318.25  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307381 08/18/2022 440.75  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307381 08/18/2022 367.25  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307381 08/18/2022 367.25  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307510 08/19/2022 524.79 ~ SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307510 08/19/2022 384.65 SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 5901118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307682 08/22/2022 99.61 PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307682 08/22/2022 8536  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307683 08/22/2022 289.67  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307686 08/22/2022 1,014.12  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307686 08/22/2022 1,014.12  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307751 08/22/2022 1,380.69  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307752 08/22/2022 34.18  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307752 08/22/2022 1040  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307753 08/22/2022 4.19  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307753 08/22/2022 5.59  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307753 08/22/2022 10.50  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307753 08/22/2022 13.99  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307753 08/22/2022 3.49  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307753 08/22/2022 7.66  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307753 08/22/2022 7.66  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **



8/30/2022

ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY VENDOR

Page 13 of 275

8/15/2022 THROUGH  8/28/2022
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307754 08/22/2022 16.77  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307754 08/22/2022 16.77  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307754 08/22/2022 2797  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307754 08/22/2022 36.37  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307754 08/22/2022 69.97  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307754 08/22/2022 30.77  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307754 08/22/2022 30.77  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307754 08/22/2022 36.37  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307754 08/22/2022 69.97  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307754 08/22/2022 36.37  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307754 08/22/2022 36.37  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307755 08/22/2022 1,821.57  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 11.16 ~ FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 7.59  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 6.29  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 10.49  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 6.99  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 46.55  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 17.46  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 1420  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 1420  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 1420  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 11.89  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 18.99  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 28.50  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307756 08/22/2022 10.46  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307757 08/22/2022 796.87  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307758 08/22/2022 1,007.44  FERN CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0112104 0643 125] BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307758 08/22/2022 295.77  FERN CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0112104 0643 125] BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307759 08/22/2022 290.06  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0821118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307760 08/22/2022 37.78  HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3002170 0643 473GL  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307760 08/22/2022 16.78 ~ HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3002170 0643 473GL  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307760 08/22/2022 37.78  HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3002170 0643 473GL  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307761 08/22/2022 73.10  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3252170 0643 310G BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307931 08/22/2022 440.51 JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307931 08/22/2022 440.51 JOHNSONTOWN ROAD ELEMENTARY 1061118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307971 08/23/2022 436.63  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 187) BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307971 08/23/2022 314.83  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 187) BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307971 08/23/2022 192.33 ~ ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 1871 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307971 08/23/2022 192.33 ~ ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 1871 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307971 08/23/2022 280.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 1871 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307971 08/23/2022 142.80  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 1871 BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307971 08/23/2022 314.83  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 187) BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307971 08/23/2022 314.83  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 187) BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307971 08/23/2022 314.83  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 1871 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307972 08/23/2022 510.00  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307972 08/23/2022 62.90  ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307973 08/23/2022 23.10 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307973 08/23/2022 33.60 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307973 08/23/2022 37.78  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307973 08/23/2022 31.39  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307973 08/23/2022 33.58  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307973 08/23/2022 37.80  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307973 08/23/2022 31.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307973 08/23/2022 33.49  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307974 08/23/2022 3,640.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307975 08/23/2022 828.75 ~ MIDDLETOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0241077 0643 900XF  BOOK **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307976 08/23/2022 181.99  LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1071170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307976 08/23/2022 28.45  LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1071170 0647 TXTXA PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307977 08/23/2022 136.47  KLONDIKE LANE ELEMENTARY SCH 1341118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307978 08/23/2022 279.93  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307979 08/23/2022 223.86  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9031170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307981 08/23/2022 899.55  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307982 08/23/2022 89.54  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307982 08/23/2022 169.66  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307983 08/23/2022 145.57  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802170 0643 473GL  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307984 08/23/2022 2,519.64  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307984 08/23/2022 3,059.64  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307985 08/23/2022 201.47  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12282 0643 401G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307986 08/23/2022 1,053.10  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12278 0643 4011 PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307987 08/23/2022 51.30  TEACHING & LEARNING CA11053 0643 900XS  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307988 08/23/2022 138.65 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12287 0643 401G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307988 08/23/2022 80.75  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12287 0643 401G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2307990 08/23/2022 67.09  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291118 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308064 08/23/2022 39.20  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0643 900XS  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308310 08/24/2022 830.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12782 0643 1351 PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308311 08/24/2022 199.17  GREATER LOU ED COOP GL12123 0643 3361 PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308312 08/24/2022 161.46  GREATER LOU ED COOP GL12123 0643 336l PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308313 08/24/2022 30.09  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1282170 0643 310G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308313 08/24/2022 30.79  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1282170 0643 310G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308314 08/24/2022 299.84  PUPIL PERSONNEL PP11026 0643 900XS  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308355 08/24/2022 1,960.00  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308355 08/24/2022 65.25  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0751170 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308598 08/25/2022 3130 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12286 0643 401G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308598 08/25/2022 2590 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12286 0643 401G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308598 08/25/2022 11.20  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12286 0643 401G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308598 08/25/2022 2447  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12286 0643 401G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308598 08/25/2022 21.67  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12286 0643 401G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308598 08/25/2022 6.99  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12286 0643 401G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308598 08/25/2022 29.93  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12286 0643 401G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308598 08/25/2022 46.50 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12286 0643 401G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308598 08/25/2022 113.86 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CM12286 0643 401G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308598  08/25/2022 1747 TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12286 0643 401G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308598 08/25/2022 35.10  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12286 0643 401G PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308598  08/25/2022 21.00  TEACH & LEARN INNOVATION CMI12286 0643 401G BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8049)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308722 08/26/2022 50372 TRUNNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1042170 0643 3101  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308722 08/26/2022 29.19  TRUNNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1042170 0643 3101  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308722 08/26/2022 71.19  TRUNNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1042170 0643 3101  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8049) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308827 08/26/2022 1,637.58  TEACHING & LEARNING CAI2053 0643 40114  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2308827 08/26/2022 2,183.58  TEACHING & LEARNING CAI2053 0643  401G4 PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8049)**

FY 2023 57 52,317.23

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2306998 08/17/2022 182.79  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610  900XA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2306998 08/17/2022 59.76  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610 900XA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2306998 08/17/2022 107.90  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610 900XA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2306998 08/17/2022 6822  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610  900XA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2306998 08/17/2022 33.84  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610  900XA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2306998 08/17/2022 60.97  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610 900XA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2306998 08/17/2022 93.60 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610 900XA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2306998 08/17/2022 153.90  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610  900XA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2306998 08/17/2022 20250  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610  900XA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2306998 08/17/2022 5580  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610 900XA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2306998~ 08/17/2022 4590  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610 900XA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2306998 08/17/2022 65.56  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291121 0610  900XA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2022(1020) ***

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2307980 08/23/2022 160.51  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
ok

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 2307980 08/23/2022 1600  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697  900XS SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

FY 2023 2 1,307.25

CDW LLC 2306576 08/15/2022 1,71495  DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1562170 0650  473GL  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2306576 08/15/2022 500.00  DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1562170 0650  473GL  TRAINING, WEB BASED **

CDW LLC 2306614 08/15/2022 1,332.00  HAZELWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3002170 0650 310G SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2306668 08/15/2022 13494  OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0271077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

CDW LLC 2306668 08/15/2022 11992 OKOLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0271077 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

CDW LLC 2306700 08/15/2022 2331.00 DUBOIS ACADEMY 1911013 0650  900XS SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)



8/30/2022 Page 16 of 275
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY VENDOR

8/15/2022 THROUGH  8/28/2022
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION
CDW LLC 2306703 08/15/2022 1,431.90  TRUNNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1041013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2306883  08/16/2022 1441  JEFFERSON REG. JUV. DET. CNTR 4632121 0650  103]  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2306974  08/17/2022 1,831.50  WILT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1172170 0650  473GL  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2306975  08/17/2022 73732  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832013 0734 1621  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2306997  08/17/2022 133200  PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1281118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2307125 08/17/2022 1,048.95 ZACHARY TAYLOR ELEMENTARY SCHL 0781118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2307127 08/17/2022 2249  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0734 900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2307128 08/17/2022 72489  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVII217 0739  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2307139 08/17/2022 65620  ADULT EDUCATION AEI2067 0734 187  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDWLLC 2307140 08/17/2022 15240  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI11130 0650  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2307142 08/17/2022 148185 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2307143 08/17/2022 133200  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3251118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2307145 08/17/2022 6,000.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TD11100 0650 900XQ SOFTWARE/SERVICES, ADMINISTRATIVE (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2307145 08/17/2022 48,000.00 TECHNOLOGY DIVISION TD11100 0650 900XQ SOFTWARE/SERVICES, ADMINISTRATIVE (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2307146 08/17/2022 3,180.15  THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 0901013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2307147  08/17/2022 44970  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3251170 0739  TXTXA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

CDW LLC 2307148  08/17/2022 17134  TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION CE11507 0650  900XS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

CDW LLC 2307149 08/17/2022 1524  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI11052 0650  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2307149 08/17/2022 1524  SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE FI11052 0650  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**
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CDW LLC 2307150 08/17/2022 2,047.95  GREATHOUSE/SHRYOCK ELEMENTARY 0132826 0679 711X SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2307151 08/17/2022 1498.50  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2307289  08/18/2022 327987 ESL LEII806 0734  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2307325  08/18/2022 126570  ESL LEII806 0610  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2307391  08/18/2022 318.00  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION ECI1123 0734  900XS MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **

CDW LLC 2307489  08/19/2022 1,880.83  LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 0301013 0734 900XS COMPUTER, LENOVO (KYMA-758-2100000421)**

CDWLLC 2307589 08/19/2022 2,997.00 KAMMERER MIDDLE SCHOOL 1621013 0650  900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

CDW LLC 2307892 08/22/2022 254.11  HITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0951077 0734  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

CDW LLC 2307905  08/22/2022 74.66  LUHR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1071118 0739 900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

CDW LLC 2307992 08/23/2022 133200 GRACE M. JAMES ACAD OF EXCELL 8001013 0650  900XS SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2308071  08/23/2022 30.53  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0752826 0679 711X  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2308071  08/23/2022 29.54  PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOO 0752826 0679 711X  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2308108  08/23/2022 19836 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2308108  08/23/2022 25434  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2308108  08/23/2022 8136  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2308108  08/23/2022 50.86  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2308108  08/23/2022 130.56  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2308673 08/25/2022 52.06  TITLE LILIV, & PRG SUPPORT TI11004 0650  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2308680  08/25/2022 2,500.00  HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 3201077 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2308687  08/25/2022 1498.50  STONESTREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0711118 0650  900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)
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CDW LLC 2308687  08/25/2022 900.00  STONESTREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0711118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2308687  08/25/2022 1,000.00  STONESTREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0711077 0339 900XF SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

CDW LLC 2308688 08/25/2022 299.72  MATERIALS PRODUCTION MP11504 0734  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2308689 08/25/2022 2,497.50 NEWCOMER ACADEMY 1862826 0679  739X1  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2308691  08/25/2022 200.04  TITLE LILIV, & PRG SUPPORT TI11004 0650  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2308692  08/25/2022 1,680.00  THE PHOENIX SCHOOL OF DISCOVER 2011121 0610  900XA EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)
CDW LLC 2308694  08/25/2022 1,658.34  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL

RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2308695  08/25/2022 689.60  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3252170 0734 310G COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2308696  08/25/2022 299.70  MARYHURST SCHOOL 1932121 0650  103]  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2308697  08/25/2022 399.60 BROOKLAWN 2212121 0650  103]  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.) KPC
CLS-2022 (1020)

CDW LLC 2308698 08/25/2022 93325  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822013 0650 1621  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2308698 08/25/2022 756.00  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822013 0650 1621 EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)
CDW LLC 2308698 08/25/2022 1,350.00  DIXIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0822013 0650 1621 COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2308699 08/25/2022 663.22  JACOB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3251077 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)
CDW LLC 2308739 08/26/2022 151.98  TITLE LILIV, & PRG SUPPORT TI11087 0739 900XS  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2308741  08/26/2022 38290 BROWN SCHOOL 1651077 0739 900XS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)
CDW LLC 2308743 08/26/2022 824.16 TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION CE11507 0734  900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

FY 2023 49 109,521.63

CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2308555 08/25/2022 798.75  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551170 0644 900XF  BOOK **

CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2308555 08/25/2022 79.88  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551170 0644 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2308583 08/25/2022 50.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

FY 2023 2 928.63

CENTER FOR RESPONSIVE SCHOOLS = 2306921 08/17/2022 6,267.60  FAIRDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0102170 0643 310G BOOK **
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FY 2023 1 6,267.60

CENTRAL KENTUCKY SPORTS MANA' 2308072 08/23/2022 8,000.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791025 0349  900XF  SERVICE, FEE **

FY 2023 1 $,000.00

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDIl 2306595  08/15/2022 1,000.00 KLONDIKE LANE ELEMENTARY SCH 1341118 0537  900XF  SERVICE, TELECOMMUNICATION

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDI 2308262  08/24/2022 1,100.00 GEORGIA CHAFFEE TAPP 0501077 0349  900XS SERVICE, FEE **

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDI 2308762  08/26/2022 5,000.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11749 0349  900XX SERVICE, ADVERTISING **

FY 2023 3 7,100.00

CHASE MARKETING INC 2306824  08/16/2022 2,137.50  GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1152826 0679 761X  SHIRT, TEE **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2306824  08/16/2022 3875  GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1152826 0679 761X  SHIRT, TEE **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2308547  08/25/2022 42000 MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551077 0610  900XF LANYARD **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2308547  08/25/2022 2221  MARION C MOORE SCHOOL 1551077 0610  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2308851  08/26/2022 125.10  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752826 0679  736X0  SHIRT, TEE **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2308851  08/26/2022 252.80  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752826 0679  736X0  SHIRT, TEE **

CHASE MARKETING INC 2308851  08/26/2022 1,027.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1752826 0679  736X0  SHIRT, TEE **

FY 2023 3 4,023.36

CHURCHFIELD TRADING COMPANY 2308191  08/24/2022 588,000.00  DISTRICT WIDE 51 6171F FOOD, (ITEMS FOR NUTRITION SERVICE) **

FY 2023 1 588,000.00

CIM AUDIO VISUAL INC 2308812 08/26/2022 57.00  SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 0311077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020)

FY 2023 1 57.00

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2308483 08/25/2022 8125  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 26" - 40"
65% POLY/35% COTTON. PERMANENT PRESS,
HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT TIME OF ORDER,
REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK BLUE AND DARK
BROWN. RED KAP VR #PT20. SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE
& INSEAM**

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2308483 08/25/2022 8125  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 26" - 40".
65% POLY/35% COTTON. PERMANENT PRESS,
HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT TIME OF ORDER,
REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK BLUE AND DARK
BROWN. RED KAP VR #PT20. SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE
& INSEAM**

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2308483 08/25/2022 8125  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 26" - 40".
65% POLY/35% COTTON. PERMANENT PRESS,
HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT TIME OF ORDER,
REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK BLUE AND DARK
BROWN. RED KAP VR #PT20. SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE
& INSEAM**

CINTAS CORPORATION 2 2308483 08/25/2022 8125  PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT PMI1194 0893  900XS TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 26" - 40".

65% POLY/35% COTTON. PERMANENT PRESS,
HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT TIME OF ORDER,
REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK BLUE AND DARK
BROWN. RED KAP VR #PT20. SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE
& INSEAM**
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ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY VENDOR

8/15/2022

DEPT NAME

THROUGH  8/28/2022

ORG

OBJ

PROJ

DESCRIPTION

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

CINTAS CORPORATION 2

2308483

2308483

2308483

2308483

2308483

2308483

2308483

2308483

2308483

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

08/25/2022

81.25

81.25

81.25

91.25

91.25

225.00

112.50

112.50

112.50

PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT

PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT

PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT

PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT

PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT

PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT

PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT

PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT

PROPERTY MGMT & MAINT

PM11194

PM11194

PM11194

PM11194

PM11194

PM11194

PM11194

PM11194

PM11194

0893

0893

0893

0893

0893

0893

0893

0893

0893

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

900XS

TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 26" - 40".
65% POLY/35% COTTON. PERMANENT PRESS,
HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT TIME OF ORDER,
REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK BLUE AND DARK
BROWN. RED KAP VR #PT20. SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE
& INSEAM**

TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 26" - 40".
65% POLY/35% COTTON. PERMANENT PRESS,
HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT TIME OF ORDER,
REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK BLUE AND DARK
BROWN. RED KAP VR #PT20. SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE
& INSEAM**

TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 26" - 40".
65% POLY/35% COTTON. PERMANENT PRESS,
HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT TIME OF ORDER,
REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK BLUE AND DARK
BROWN. RED KAP VR #PT20. SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE
& INSEAM**

TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 41" - 50".
65% POLY/35% COTTON. PERMANENT PRESS,
HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT TIME OF ORDER,
REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK BLUE AND DARK
BROWN. RED KAP VR #PT20. SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE
& INSEAM**

TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 41" - 50".
65% POLY/35% COTTON. PERMANENT PRESS,
HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT TIME OF ORDER,
REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK BLUE AND DARK
BROWN. RED KAP VR #PT20. SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE
& INSEAM**

TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 26" - 40".
100% COTTON, HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT
TIME OF ORDER, REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK
BLUE AND DARK BROWN. RED KAP VR #PC20.
SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE & INSEAM**

TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 26" - 40".
100% COTTON, HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT
TIME OF ORDER, REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK
BLUE AND DARK BROWN. RED KAP VR #PC20.
SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE & INSEAM**

TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 26" - 40".
100% COTTON, HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT
TIME OF ORDER, REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK
BLUE AND DARK BROWN. RED KAP VR #PC20.
SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE & INSEAM**

TROUSERS, MEN'S, WORK, WAIST SIZES: 26" - 40".
100% COTTON, HEMMED, INSEAM SPECIFIED AT
TIME OF ORDER, REGULAR CUT, COLORS: DARK
BLUE AND DARK BROWN. RED KAP VR #PC20.
SPECIFY COLOR, SIZE & INSEAM**
